Code:

BRICON ClubMaster:

170000

M-43575

25/05/24 15:56:22

Cod

Nume:
Adresa:
Post.:

Localitate:

BARBU CATALIN NICUSO
SOTRILE

Timp

Desigilare
Data

C5E5183C
C5E516BO
C5A43EFC
C5A43DA9
C5E51B4F
C5E51A8C
C5A43D3A
C5E517DF
C5E516DF
C5F6C3E5
C5A441BO
C5E51B13
C5A442D5
C5E51AES
C5E515E0
C5A43E4F
C5A4423F
C5A43E5A
C5A442EC
C5F6C3DC

992600F
992578F
992580F
992579F
992573F
992585F
992593F
992583F
751892F
992563F
992570F
992572F
992596F
992598F
992571F
992569

992566

992584

992564

992597

Semn

atura :

25/05
25/05
25/05
25/05
25/05
25/05

Ceas.: SPX Al1157 RO VO03.17
Licenta: 0000746585
Coord. +000000.00 +000000.00
BREBU 2022
Club 5191
Ceas atomic Ceas. Difer
Imbarc Ev. M Y P F
15:52:48 1 1 1
15:52:55 2 2 2
15:53:18 3 3 3
15:53:45 4 4 4
15:53:52 5 5 5
15:53:59 6 6 6
15:54:04 7 7 7
15:54:11 8 8 8
15:54:16 9 9
15:54:21 10 9 10
15:54:31 11 10 11
15:54:36 12 11 12
15:54:47 13 12 13
15:54:54 14 13 14
15:54:59 15 14 15
15:55:25 16 15
15:55:36 17 16
15:55:42 18 17
15:55:50 19 18
15:55:58 20 19
Crescator

f;) 20

9 .
(//

: hm (Z*FJ\:'Z ““““““



