

BRICON ClubMaster: M-43575

Ceas.: SPX A1157 RO V03.17

Nume: BARBU CATALIN NICUSO

Licenta: 0000746585

Adresa: SOTRILE

Coord. +000000.00 +000000.00

Cod Post.:

Localitate: BREBU 2022

Zbor 2713

Club 5191

Reglare	Desigilare			
Data	Data	Ceas atomic	Ceas.	Difer
25/05/24	15:52:09			

5191 2713 250524 155209 155209 -000

Nr.	Inel el.	Inel matr.	Data	Imbarc	Ev.	M	Y	P	F
1	C5E5183C	RO-23-	992600F	25/05	15:52:48	1	1		1
2	C5E516B0	RO-23-	992578F	25/05	15:52:55	2	2		2
3	C5A43EFC	RO-23-	992580F	25/05	15:53:18	3	3		3
4	C5A43DA9	RO-23-	992579F	25/05	15:53:45	4	4		4
5	C5E51B4F	RO-23-	992573F	25/05	15:53:52	5	5		5
6	C5E51A8C	RO-23-	992585F	25/05	15:53:59	6	6		6
7	C5A43D3A	RO-23-	992593F	25/05	15:54:04	7	7		7
8	C5E517DF	RO-23-	992583F	25/05	15:54:11	8	8		8
9	C5E516DF	RO-22-	751892F	25/05	15:54:16	9			9
10	C5F6C3E5	RO-23-	992563F	25/05	15:54:21	10	9		10
11	C5A441B0	RO-23-	992570F	25/05	15:54:31	11	10		11
12	C5E51B13	RO-23-	992572F	25/05	15:54:36	12	11		12
13	C5A442D5	RO-23-	992596F	25/05	15:54:47	13	12		13
14	C5E51AE5	RO-23-	992598F	25/05	15:54:54	14	13		14
15	C5E515E0	RO-23-	992571F	25/05	15:54:59	15	14		15
16	C5A43E4F	RO-23-	992569	25/05	15:55:25	16	15		
17	C5A4423F	RO-23-	992566	25/05	15:55:36	17	16		
18	C5A43E5A	RO-23-	992584	25/05	15:55:42	18	17		
19	C5A442EC	RO-23-	992564	25/05	15:55:50	19	18		
20	C5F6C3DC	RO-23-	992597	25/05	15:55:58	20	19		

Semnatura :

Responsabil de club

Crescator



Handwritten signature of the instructor: Catalin Barbu, Secretar M. R. R. R. R.